
Pos.

STROKE PLAY

Torneo:

Fecha: 2022-05-14

CAMPEONATO PP DOBLES No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

de Antonio Palermo,Alberto (0) + Gonzalez Pertejo,Jose Antonio (0)

1 de Antonio Palermo,A/Gonzalez VILLA CUELLAR -17 484391

Matias Garcia,Raimundo (5) + Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel (5)

2 Rojano Martinez,J/Matias Garci EL MADERAL -10 504898

Carlon Obregon,Cristina (+2) + Carlon Buj,Cesar Augusto (0)

3 Carlon Buj,C/Carlon Obregon,C LERMA -10 514798

Fernandez Fernandez,Diodoro (2) + Trueba Gomez,Alfredo (4)

4 Fernandez Fernandez,D/Trueba G ISLA DOS AGUAS -9 524799

Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (+3) + Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (0)

5 Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,J/Or ALDEAMAYOR -8 5347100

Sanchez Gomez,Alberto (1) + Lopez Abad,Constantino (2)

6 Sanchez Gomez,A/Lopez Abad,C ISLA DOS AGUAS -7 5348101

Asuncion Guerra,Tomas (2) + Garcia Andrino,Jose Manuel (8)

7 Asuncion Guerra,T/Garcia Andri BEJAR -6 5250102

Gonzalez-Aquiso Madrigal,Manuel (2) + Vazquez de Prada Martinez,Jesus (15)

8 Gonzalez-Aquiso Madrigal,M/Vaz Federación Cast -5 5152103

Caminero Liquete,Arturo (1) + Velasco Crespo,Alvaro (2)

9 Velasco Crespo,A/Caminero Liqu GRIJOTA -5 5152103

Srisaengorn,Suban (2) + Calvo Movellan,Carlos (3)

10 Calvo Movellan,C/Srisaengorn,S ISLA DOS AGUAS -3 5253105

Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (1) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (2)

11 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA -3 5451105

de Castro Ruiz,Adrian (+1) + Carrisque Sanchez,Sonia (6)

12 de Castro Ruiz,A/Carrisque San ARANDA -2 5254106

Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (3) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (6)

13 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,D/Ort ALDEAMAYOR +1 5554109

Lopez Arroyo,Juan Jose (4) + Gonzalez Gil,Santiago (5)

14 Lopez Arroyo,J/Gonzalez Gil,S ISLA DOS AGUAS +2 5852110

Barrio Barrio,Rosa Maria (7) + Gomez Fernandez,Celia (12)

15 Barrio Barrio,R/Gomez Fernande ISLA DOS AGUAS +10 5860118

Alonso Ramirez,Fernando (10) + Morchon Collado,Carlos (11)

16 Alonso Ramirez,F/Morchon Colla ISLA DOS AGUAS +13 6160121

Benito Zuñiga,Juan Antonio (9) + Prieto Perez,Pedro (11)

17 Prieto Perez,P/Benito Zuñiga,J EL MADERAL +17 6659125

Barriga Padierna,Leonardo (13) + Barriga Aguado,Lucas (22)

18 Barriga Aguado,L/Barriga Padie ISLA DOS AGUAS +22 6862130

Gonzalez Sanchez,Miguel (1) + Gonzalez Rodriguez,Felix Antonio (3)

- Gonzalez Rodriguez,F/Gonzalez ENTREPINOS 51

Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (0) + Marfil Lopez,Jose David (2)

- Marfil Gutierrez,J/Marfil Lope ENTREPINOS 56

Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (4) + Gutierrez Lopez,Jose Luis (7)

- Olmedo Diez,F/Gutierrez Lopez, Federación Cast 58

Garcia Potente,Jesus (10) + Perez San Jose,Pedro Miguel (12)

- Perez San Jose,P/Garcia Potent Federación Cast 62

Cuevas Casero,Pelayo (12) + Villahoz Sierra,Miguel (19)

- Villahoz Sierra,M/Cuevas Caser ENTREPINOS 72

Nava Manrique,Melchor (2) + Gallardo Tarrero,Isaac (15)

- Gallardo Tarrero,I/Nava Manriq ISLA DOS AGUAS 87

Fraile Saenz,Damian (11) + Fraile Saenz,Oliver (25)

- Fraile Saenz,D/Fraile Saenz,O ALDEAMAYOR NP

Martinez Almenara,Juan Carlos (7) + Perez Matia,Juan Carlos (8)

- Perez Matia,J/Martinez Almenar ISLA DOS AGUAS NP
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Pos.

CLASIFICACIÓN MEDAL NETO

Torneo:

Fecha: 2022-05-14

CAMPEONATO PP DOBLES No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

Gonzalez-Aquiso Madrigal,Manuel (2) + Vazquez de Prada Martinez,Jesus (15)

1 Gonzalez-Aquiso Madrigal,M/Vaz Federación Cast -21 424587

Matias Garcia,Raimundo (5) + Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel (5)

2 Rojano Martinez,J/Matias Garci EL MADERAL -20 454388

de Antonio Palermo,Alberto (0) + Gonzalez Pertejo,Jose Antonio (0)

3 de Antonio Palermo,A/Gonzalez VILLA CUELLAR -17 484391

Fernandez Fernandez,Diodoro (2) + Trueba Gomez,Alfredo (4)

4 Fernandez Fernandez,D/Trueba G ISLA DOS AGUAS -17 484391

Asuncion Guerra,Tomas (2) + Garcia Andrino,Jose Manuel (8)

5 Asuncion Guerra,T/Garcia Andri BEJAR -13 484795

Barriga Padierna,Leonardo (13) + Barriga Aguado,Lucas (22)

6 Barriga Aguado,L/Barriga Padie ISLA DOS AGUAS -12 524496

Sanchez Gomez,Alberto (1) + Lopez Abad,Constantino (2)

7 Sanchez Gomez,A/Lopez Abad,C ISLA DOS AGUAS -10 524698

Carlon Obregon,Cristina (+2) + Carlon Buj,Cesar Augusto (0)

8 Carlon Buj,C/Carlon Obregon,C LERMA -9 514899

Srisaengorn,Suban (2) + Calvo Movellan,Carlos (3)

9 Calvo Movellan,C/Srisaengorn,S ISLA DOS AGUAS -9 495099

Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (3) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (6)

10 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,D/Ort ALDEAMAYOR -9 504999

Barrio Barrio,Rosa Maria (7) + Gomez Fernandez,Celia (12)

11 Barrio Barrio,R/Gomez Fernande ISLA DOS AGUAS -9 495099

Caminero Liquete,Arturo (1) + Velasco Crespo,Alvaro (2)

12 Velasco Crespo,A/Caminero Liqu GRIJOTA -8 4951100

de Castro Ruiz,Adrian (+1) + Carrisque Sanchez,Sonia (6)

13 de Castro Ruiz,A/Carrisque San ARANDA -8 4951100

Alonso Ramirez,Fernando (10) + Morchon Collado,Carlos (11)

14 Alonso Ramirez,F/Morchon Colla ISLA DOS AGUAS -8 5050100

Lopez Arroyo,Juan Jose (4) + Gonzalez Gil,Santiago (5)

15 Lopez Arroyo,J/Gonzalez Gil,S ISLA DOS AGUAS -7 5348101

Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (+3) + Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (0)

16 Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,J/Or ALDEAMAYOR -6 5349102

Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (1) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (2)

17 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA -5 5350103

Benito Zuñiga,Juan Antonio (9) + Prieto Perez,Pedro (11)

18 Prieto Perez,P/Benito Zuñiga,J EL MADERAL -4 5648104

Gonzalez Sanchez,Miguel (1) + Gonzalez Rodriguez,Felix Antonio (3)

- Gonzalez Rodriguez,F/Gonzalez ENTREPINOS 50

Garcia Potente,Jesus (10) + Perez San Jose,Pedro Miguel (12)

- Perez San Jose,P/Garcia Potent Federación Cast 51

Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (4) + Gutierrez Lopez,Jose Luis (7)

- Olmedo Diez,F/Gutierrez Lopez, Federación Cast 53

Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (0) + Marfil Lopez,Jose David (2)

- Marfil Gutierrez,J/Marfil Lope ENTREPINOS 56

Cuevas Casero,Pelayo (12) + Villahoz Sierra,Miguel (19)

- Villahoz Sierra,M/Cuevas Caser ENTREPINOS 56

Nava Manrique,Melchor (2) + Gallardo Tarrero,Isaac (15)

- Gallardo Tarrero,I/Nava Manriq ISLA DOS AGUAS 72

Martinez Almenara,Juan Carlos (7) + Perez Matia,Juan Carlos (8)

- Perez Matia,J/Martinez Almenar ISLA DOS AGUAS NP

Fraile Saenz,Damian (11) + Fraile Saenz,Oliver (25)

- Fraile Saenz,D/Fraile Saenz,O ALDEAMAYOR NP
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